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Dear QUEBS Participants,
We would like to warmly welcome you to Heraklion!

After a two-year absence, we hope that the 12th QuEBS workshop will revitalize
the scientific exchange on quantum biology and inspire the new members of
this vibrant community.

The 12th QUEBS workshop features about 80 attendees, 42 oral presentations,
26 posters, and ample time for informal discussions on several hot topics of
quantum biology.

In the following pages you can find the program, a map of downtown Heraklion
with some points of cultural interest, and the contact information of the work-
shop’s participants.

We wish you a pleasant stay and a fruitful scientific meeting!
lannis Kominis

Efthimios Skoulakis
Luca Turin
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QUuEBS 2022 Participants

Name Institute \ Email

Darius Abramavicius Vilnius University darius.abramavicius@ff.vu.lt
Betony Adams University of KwaZulu-Natal betony@gmail.com

Markus Arndt University of Vienna markus.arndt@univie.ac.at

Philip Benjamin

University of Oxford

philip.benjamin@hertford.ox.ac.uk

Federico Bertagna

University of Surrey

fb00397 @surrey.ac.uk

Susannah Bourne-Worster

University of Bristol

susannah.bourne-worster@bristol.ac.uk

Adam Bradlaugh

University of Manchester

adam.bradlaugh@manchester.ac.uk

Adam Burgess

University of Surrey

a.d.burgess@surrey.ac.uk

Emmanouela Chrysafi

Quantum Biometronics

e.chrysafi@qubiom.com

Domenikos Chryssikos

Technical University of Munich

dom.chryssikos@tum.de

Chern Chuang

University of Toronto

chernchuang1985@gmail.com

Alexandre Coates

Heriot-Watt University

acl73@hw.ac.uk

Thanassis Coutsolelos

University of Crete & FORTH

coutsole@chemistry.uoc.gr

Anna Cusick

University of Surrey

a.cusick@surrey.ac.uk

Moritz Cygorek

Heriot-Watt University

m.cygorek@hw.ac.uk

Mario D’Acunto

Institute of Biophysics CNR Italy

mario.dacunto@ibf.cnr.it

Edeline D’Souza

University of Surrey

edeline.dsouza@gmail.com

Ekin Daplan

University of Buckingham

ekindaplan@gmail.com

Animesh Datta

University of Warwick

animesh.datta@warwick.ac.uk

Scott Davidson

Heriot-Watt University

sd109@hw.ac.uk

loanna Demeridou

University of Crete

idemer@physics.uoc.gr

Jonatan Dubi

Ben-Gurion University

jdubi@bgu.ac.il

Nermin Ener

University of Surrey

ne00115@surrey.ac.uk

George Ferguson

University of Surrey

g.a.ferguson@surrey.ac.uk

Federico Gallina

Universita degli Studi di Padova

federico.gallina.1@phd.unipd.it

Swaroop Ganguly

Indian Institute of Technology Bombay

swaroop.ganguly@gmail.com

Lea Gassab

Koc University

Igassab20@ku.edu.tr

Erik Gauger

Heriot-Watt University

e.gauger@hw.ac.uk
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angela.gehrckens@chem.ox.ac.uk

Hallmann Gestsson

University College London

hallmann.gestsson.20@ucl.ac.uk

Roisin Guthrie

University of Surrey

r.guthrie@surrey.ac.uk

Idan Haritan

Technion — Israel Institute of Technology

idan.haritan@gmail.com

Yaron llan

Hebrew University Hadassah Medical Center

ilan@hadassah.org.il

Mantas Jakucionis

Vilnius University

mantas.jakucionis@ff.vu.lt

Veljko Jankovié¢

University of Belgrade

veljko.jankovic@ipb.ac.rs

Daniel Kattnig

University of Exeter

d.r.kattnig@exeter.ac.uk

Kevin Kessing

Ulm University

kevin.kessing@uni-ulm.de

lannis Kominis

University of Crete

ikominis@physics.uoc.gr

Thibaut Lacroix

University of St Andrews

tfiml1l@st-andrews.ac.uk

Sapphire Lally

University of Surrey

s.lally@surrey.ac.uk

Lea Lautenbacher

Ulm University

lea.lautenbacher@uni-ulm.de

Nicola Lorenzoni

Ulm University

nicola.lorenzoni@uni-ulm.de

Mindaugas Macernis

Vilnius University

mindaugas.macernis@ff.vu.lt

Alasdair Mackenzie

UK Central Laser Facility

alasdair.mackenzie@stfc.ac.uk

Tomas Mancal

Charles University

mancal@karlov.mff.cuni.cz

George Mouloudakis

University of Crete

gmouloudakis@physics.uoc.gr

Lev Mourokh

Queens College of the City University of New York

lev.murokh@gqc.cuny.edu

Anna Munro

University of Manchester

anna.munro@manchester.ac.uk

Ron Naaman

Weizmann Institute

ron.naaman@weizmann.ac.il

Charlie Nation

University College London

c.nation@ucl.ac.uk

Nidhi Pandey

Indian Institute of Technology Bombay

nidhipandey181@gmail.com

Manisha Patel

University of California Santa Barbara

manisha@ucsb.edu

Gediminas Pazera

University of Oxford

gediminas.pazera@ccc.ox.ac.uk

Ali Pedram

Koc University

apedram19@ku.edu.tr

Martin Plenio

Ulm University

martin.plenio@uni-ulm.de

Nikos Poumpouridis

Quantum Biometronics

npoump@qubiom.com

Onur Pusuluk

Koc University

onur.pusuluk@gmail.com
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Peter Rakitzis

University of Crete & FORTH

ptr@iesl.forth.gr

Jessica Ramsay

University of Exeter

jr754@exeter.ac.uk

Yi Ren

University of Oxford

yi.ren@chem.ox.ac.uk

Dimitris Ritsopoulos

University of Crete

dritsopoulos@physics.uoc.gr

Jonathan Rojas

Technical University of Munich

jonathan.rojas@tum.de

Dominic Rouse

University of Manchester

dominic.rouse@manchester.ac.uk

Alejandro Sanchez-Pedreno Jimenez

University of Surrey

as01673@surrey.ac.uk

Laila Shah

University of Oxford

lailamnshah@gmail.com

Efthimios Skoulakis

Biomedical Sciences Research Centre "Alexander Fleming”

skoulakis@fleming.gr

Louie Slocombe

University of Surrey

|.slocombe@surrey.ac.uk

Luke Smith

University of Exeter

|.d.smith@exeter.ac.uk

Giovanni Spaventa

Ulm University

giovanni.spaventa@uni-ulm.de

Michael Spencer

University of Surrey

m.g.spencer@surrey.ac.uk

Joshua Straub

University of California Santa Barbara

joshua_straub@ucsb.edu

Eveliny Tomas Nery

University of Surrey

e.tomasnery@surrey.ac.uk

Luca Turin

University of Buckingham

luca.turin@buckingham.ac.uk

Leonas Valkunas

Vilnius University

leonas.valkunas@ff.vu.lt

Cedric Vallee

University of Surrey

c.vallee@surrey.ac.uk

Abhijeet Verma Indian Institute of Technology Bombay vabhijeet0209@gmail.com
Clemens Vittmann Ulm University clemens.vittmann@uni-ulm.de
Mariya Vyushkova University of Notre Dame mvyushko@nd.edu

Nicholas Werren Heriot-Watt University n.werren@hw.ac.uk

Max Winokan University of Surrey m.winokan@surrey.ac.uk

Donatas Zigmantas

Lund University

donatas.zigmantas@chemphys.lu.se
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